
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 247 Richard Allen Salesian College 0:32.54 1075 4 3:27.60 1195 2 2270
2 270 Daniel Thompson Yateley School 0:35.66 1044 12 3:28.50 1189 3 2233
3 249 Adam Cauldwell Salesian College 0:39.60 1004 24 3:26.00 1204 1 2208
4 260 David Fisher Wyvern Technology College 0:39.11 1009 23 3:29.80 1183 4 2192
5 238 Christopher Sharpe Henry Beaufort School 0:33.21 1068 8 3:42.20 1108 6 2176
6 264 Alex Haydon-Soutar Yateley Manor Prep School 0:36.30 1038 14 3:37.90 1135 5 2173
7 243 Owen Wagstaff Salesian College 0:33.76 1063 11 3:42.70 1105 7 2168
8 263 Fraser Anderson Yateley Manor Prep School 0:31.52 1085 2 3:50.90 1057 15 2142
9 237 Matthew Ryall Henry Beaufort School 0:31.37 1087 1 3:54.10 1036 18 2123

10 233 Mason Baylis Collingwood College 0:36.43 1036 15 3:48.50 1072 14 2108
11 259 Daniel Barnes Wyvern Technology College 0:38.92 1011 22 3:44.60 1093 9 2104
12 267 Loay Al-Khalaf Yateley Manor Prep School 0:40.80 993 26 3:42.70 1105 7 2098
13 271 Ewan Laing Yateley School 0:32.10 1080 3 3:57.80 1015 22 2095
14 244 Matthew Lee Salesian College 0:33.68 1064 10 3:55.20 1030 19 2094
15 246 Joseph Kirkpatrick Salesian College 0:35.97 1041 13 3:58.20 1012 24 2053
16 253 Jake Fleetwood The Gregg School 0:33.16 1069 7 4:03.70 979 30 2048
17 225 Duncan Bond Brighton Hill Community College 0:33.43 1066 9 4:03.10 982 29 2048
18 236 Edward Varley Henry Beaufort School 0:38.64 1014 20 3:55.60 1027 20 2041
19 239 Oliver Heath Henry Beaufort School 0:32.69 1074 6 4:06.00 967 35 2041
20 235 Henry Mooney Gordon's School 0:37.60 1024 19 3:57.91 1015 23 2039
21 269 Scott Thomas Yateley School 0:42.86 972 30 3:51.30 1054 16 2026
22 250 Louis Laville Shrewsbury House School 0:38.83 1012 21 3:58.80 1009 25 2021
23 258 Matthew Knapp Wildern School 0:46.85 932 34 3:47.20 1078 12 2010
24 228 Keaton Phelps Brighton Hill Community College 0:37.39 1027 17 4:04.20 976 32 2003
25 248 Lawrence Todd Salesian College 0:42.54 975 29 3:58.80 1009 25 1984
26 229 Jack Green Brighton Hill Community College 0:50.38 897 36 3:46.30 1084 11 1981
27 266 Stephen Walley Yateley Manor Prep School 0:40.09 1000 25 4:03.70 979 30 1979
28 256 Samuel Shepperd The Kings School, Basingstoke 0:40.82 992 27 4:04.90 973 34 1965
29 242 Jacob Jezzard Park House School & Sports College 0:32.61 1074 5 4:20.30 880 40 1954
30 254 Harry Brookwell The Gregg School 0:44.29 958 32 4:02.20 988 28 1946
31 252 Samuel Bass-Cooper The Gregg School 0:44.06 960 31 4:04.50 973 33 1933
32 262 Jacob Vincent Yateley Manor Prep School 0:47.13 929 35 3:59.70 1003 27 1932
33 232 Harry Clarke Brighton Hill Community College 0:57.18 829 39 3:47.40 1078 13 1907
34 261 Joshua Voller Yateley Manor Prep School 0:37.05 1030 16 4:20.90 877 41 1907
35 240 Oliver Crosby Park House School & Sports College 0:37.53 1025 18 4:23.80 859 42 1884
36 255 Jack Hayward The Hurst Community College 0:55.46 846 38 3:56.50 1021 21 1867
37 227 Thomas Coughlan Brighton Hill Community College 0:51.32 887 37 4:07.40 958 37 1845
38 230 Sam Bulley Brighton Hill Community College 1:03.25 768 42 3:53.40 1042 17 1810
39 245 Edward Hislop Salesian College 0:56.87 40 792 41 4:08.30 952 38 1744
40 257 Warwick Gross The Kings School, Basingstoke 0:57.70 824 40 4:16.38 904 39 1728
41 241 Alexander Murrell Park House School & Sports College 0:41.42 986 28 4:44.60 733 44 1719
42 625 Alexander Ward Barfield School 0:46.52 935 33 4:47.10 718 45 1653
43 231 William Roberts Brighton Hill Community College 1:21.20 588 43 4:06.50 961 36 1549

226 Sam Coventry Brighton Hill Community College DNS - DNS - -
234 Tim Flanagan Gordon's School DNS - DNS - -
251 Cameron Sullivan Testbourne Community School DNS - 3:44.60 1093 9 -
265 Josh Maddox Yateley Manor Prep School DNS - 4:24.00 856 43 -
268 Max Sears Yateley Manor Prep School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 7 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

MPAGB 27/11/2007 21:50



Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

247 Richard Allen Salesian College 0:32.54 1075 3:27.60 1195 2270
1 249 Adam Cauldwell Salesian College 0:39.60 1004 3:26.00 1204 2208 6646

243 Owen Wagstaff Salesian College 0:33.76 1063 3:42.70 1105 2168
264 Alex Haydon-Soutar Yateley Manor Prep School 0:36.30 1038 3:37.90 1135 2173

2 263 Fraser Anderson Yateley Manor Prep School 0:31.52 1085 3:50.90 1057 2142 6413
267 Loay Al-Khalaf Yateley Manor Prep School 0:40.80 993 3:42.70 1105 2098
270 Daniel Thompson Yateley School 0:35.66 1044 3:28.50 1189 2233

3 271 Ewan Laing Yateley School 0:32.10 1080 3:57.80 1015 2095 6354
269 Scott Thomas Yateley School 0:42.86 972 3:51.30 1054 2026
238 Christopher Sharpe Henry Beaufort School 0:33.21 1068 3:42.20 1108 2176

4 237 Matthew Ryall Henry Beaufort School 0:31.37 1087 3:54.10 1036 2123 6340
236 Edward Varley Henry Beaufort School 0:38.64 1014 3:55.60 1027 2041
244 Matthew Lee Salesian College 0:33.68 1064 3:55.20 1030 2094

5 246 Joseph Kirkpatrick Salesian College 0:35.97 1041 3:58.20 1012 2053 6131
248 Lawrence Todd Salesian College 0:42.54 975 3:58.80 1009 1984
225 Duncan Bond Brighton Hill Community College 0:33.43 1066 4:03.10 982 2048

6 228 Keaton Phelps Brighton Hill Community College 0:37.39 1027 4:04.20 976 2003 6032
229 Jack Green Brighton Hill Community College 0:50.38 897 3:46.30 1084 1981
253 Jake Fleetwood The Gregg School 0:33.16 1069 4:03.70 979 2048

7 254 Harry Brookwell The Gregg School 0:44.29 958 4:02.20 988 1946 5927
252 Samuel Bass-Cooper The Gregg School 0:44.06 960 4:04.50 973 1933
266 Stephen Walley Yateley Manor Prep School 0:40.09 1000 4:03.70 979 1979

8 262 Jacob Vincent Yateley Manor Prep School 0:47.13 929 3:59.70 1003 1932 5818
261 Joshua Voller Yateley Manor Prep School 0:37.05 1030 4:20.90 877 1907
232 Harry Clarke Brighton Hill Community College 0:57.18 829 3:47.40 1078 1907

9 227 Thomas Coughlan Brighton Hill Community College 0:51.32 887 4:07.40 958 1845 5562
230 Sam Bulley Brighton Hill Community College 1:03.25 768 3:53.40 1042 1810
242 Jacob Jezzard Park House School & Sports College 0:32.61 1074 4:20.30 880 1954

10 240 Oliver Crosby Park House School & Sports College 0:37.53 1025 4:23.80 859 1884 5557
241 Alexander Murrell Park House School & Sports College 0:41.42 986 4:44.60 733 1719

Year 7 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

MPAGB 27/11/2007 21:50


